

materiale

I.D.: 84127075

Data publicarii	29.06.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 384,21 RON - 384,21 RON

Descriere: 1 DILUANT PT.PROD.ALCHIDICE 0.9L (#26189#) 19 BUC 2.000 11.764706 23.53 4.47 2 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 1.000 15.126050 15.13 2.87 3 ROLA BURETE 5CM (#7593#) 19 BUC 6.000 1.260504 7.56 1.44 4 EMAIL 3IN1 BRUN 0.75L 19 BUC 3.000 35.294117 105.88 20.12 5 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 8.000 3.361345 26.89 5.11 6 MANSON PP 110 PORT. 19 BUC 4.000 10.084034 40.34 7.66 7 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 5.000 3.361345 16.81 3.19 8 CLEMA LEG. 3 POLI 19 BUC 50.000 1.680672 84.04 15.96 9 COLIER FURTUN 12-20 19 BUC 4.000 0.672269 2.69 0.51 10 COLIER FURTUN 8-12 19 BUC 4.000 0.840336 3.36 0.64 11 BURGHIU COBALT 6MM 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 12 CILINDRU VEROFER 80MM 19 BUC 1.000 36.134454 36.13 6.87
